Product Data Sheet for Drum Heaters and Insulating Blankets
FEATURES
 Fits four standard drum
sizes
 Metal or non-metal drum
versions
 115V and 230V standard;
high wattage 115V

Capacity/Dia.
(gal./in.)
Total
Wattage
(W)
Voltage
(V)
Adjustable
Thermostat
( F)
Cord
Termination
Length/
Width
(in.)
DH-5-115-TS metal vertical 5/11.25 300 115 50 to 425 3-prong plug 30/3
DH-15-115-TS metal vertical 15/14.25 500 115 50 to 425 3-prong plug 35.88/3
DH-30-115-TS metal vertical 30/18.25 750 115 50 to 425 3-prong plug 52.50/3
DH-55-115-TS metal vertical 55/22.5 1000 115 50 to 425 3-prong plug 64.50/3
DHW-5-115-TS metal vertical 5/11.25 450 115 50 to 425 3-prong plug 30/4
DHW-15-115-TS metal vertical 15/14.25 750 115 50 to 425 3-prong plug 35.88/4
DHW-30-115-TS metal vertical 30/18.25 1100 115 50 to 425 3-prong plug 52.50/4
DHW-55-115-TS metal vertical 55/22.5 1500 115 50 to 425 3-prong plug 64.50/4
DH-55-115 metal vertical 55/22.5 1000 115 none 3-prong plug 64.5/8
DHH-55-115-TS metal horizontal 55/22.5 500 115 50 to 425 3-prong plug 65.50/8
XH-5-115-TS non-metal vertical 5/11.25 300 115 50 to 160 3-prong plug 29/6
XH-15-115-TS non-metal vertical 15/14.25 370 115 50 to 160 3-prong plug 38.5/6
XH-30-115-TS non-metal vertical 30/18.25 590 115 50 to 160 3-prong plug 51/6
XH-55-115-TS non-metal vertical 55/22.5 750 115 50 to 160 3-prong plug 64/6
DH-5-230-TS metal vertical 5/11.25 300 230 50 to 425 none 30/3
DH-15-230-TS metal vertical 15/14.25 500 230 50 to 425 none 35.88/4
DH-30-230-TS metal vertical 30/18.25 750 230 50 to 425 none 52.50/3
DH-55-230-TS metal vertical 55/22.5 1000 230 50 to 425 none 64.50/3
DHW-5-230-TS metal vertical 5/11.25 450 230 50 to 425 none 20/4
DHW-15-230-TS metal vertical 15/14.25 750 230 50 to 425 none 35.88/4
DHW-30-230-TS metal vertical 30/18.25 1100 230 50 to 425 none 35.88/4
DHW-55-230-TS metal vertical 55/22.5 1500 230 50 to 425 none 64.50/4
DHH-5-230-TS metal horizontal 55/22.5 500 230 50 to 425 none 65.50/8
XH-5-230-TS non-metal vertical 5/11.25 300 230 50 to 160 none 29/6
XH-15-230-TS non-metal vertical 15/14.25 370 230 50 to 160 none 38.5/6
XH-30-230-TS non-metal vertical 30/18.25 590 230 50 to 160 none 51/6
XH-55-230-TS non-metal vertical 55/22.5 750 230 50 to 160 none 64/6
* Metal version Drum Heaters have the following prefixes: DH, DHW, DHH; non-metal version Drum Heaters have the
following prefix: XH.
Drum Heaters and Insulating Blankets
Electro-Flex Heat, a Division of ThreeHeat, LLC     3